M3000-00

T3000 Antennas 7.6.1

7.6 T3000 Antennas

The T3000 radio antennas are ordered under the following product codes:

Product Code Description

T953-200
T952-201
T952-203
T952-204
T952-206
T952-207
T952-209
T952-210
T952-211
T952-212
T952-214
T952-215

T952-220
T952-221
T952-222

T952-225

T952-230
T952-232
T952-240
T952-241
T952-242
T952-243
T952-245
T952-246
T952-247
T952-248

T952-250

short VHF
long VHF
short VHF
long VHF
short VHF
long VHF
short VHF
long VHF
short VHF
long VHF
short VHF
long VHF

band III
band III
band III

VHEF /band III

short UHF
long UHF
short UHF
long UHF
short UHF
long UHF
short UHF
long UHF
short UHF
long UHF

UHF

136-144MHz

136-144MHz ‘
144-148MHz
144-148MHz

148-155MHz
148-155MHz
150-162MHz
150-162MHz
155-164MHz
155-164MHz
164-174MHz
164-174MHz

174-192MHz
192-208MHz
208-225MHz

136-225MHz tunable

340-360MHz
340-360MHz
400-440MHz
400-440MHz
420-450MHz
420-450MHz
450-470MHz
450-470MHz
470-520MHz
470-520MHz

400-520MHz tunable

Note: The short antennas are approximately 9cm and the long antennas approximately

16cm.
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